U E MOTOR

Blk 3006 Ubi Road 1 #01-334 Singapore 408700

Vehicle No: GBJ3774D
Model No. Toyota Dyna

Accident Date : 21/11/2024

Owner : Rendeco Interior & Contracts

Chassis no. Date of Estimate : 5/12/2024

00 N OO 1 A W N

E =SS I NS T

A~ N

Estimate for Accident Vehicle No. GBJ3774D

List Items: Qty Unit Price

Tailgate X nn 1 $1,989.90
Tailgate lower hinge @$55.50 (RH) | BT 2-1 $111.00
Tailgate latch rh (Lock) | BT 1 $312.00
Rearendpanel X  nn 1 $455.00
Rearsidegaterh [/ DD 1 $1,857.90
Rear corner panel rh (I\/Iudguard) [ BT 1 $201.00
Rear corner panel stopperrh /| BR 1 $38.00
Rear number plate bracket X nn 1 $106.60

Sub-Total Amount =

Less parts-discount =
Sub-Total =
Special Nett Items
Side gate advertisment stickerrh /| Nec 1 $400.00
Tailgate sticker 70km/h, 13pax ¥ nn 2 $40.00
Rear number plate X nNn 1 $50.00
Tailgate DYNA sticker X nn 1 $20.00
Sub-Total =
Total cost for parts =
Labour charges
Panel beating for replace and repair affected parts
Spray painting
Apply putty and anti-corrosion to affected parts. 3179.30
Remove and refix upholstery to facilitate the repair works
L/S - 2543.44

Steve (LKK) - 2550
04/12/24, 1.00 pm

Without Prejudice ol I
L/S otal labour

Total Amount

Total parts

Resurvey After Spray
3 days

25%

Total Amount

$1,989.90
$111.00

$312.00
$455.00
$1,857.90
$201.00

$38.00

$106.60

$5,071.40
$1,267.85

$3,803.55

$400.00 /

$40.00
$50.00
$20.00

$510.00

$4,313.55

$950.00
$850.00

$50.00
$150.00

$2,000.00

$4,313.55
$2,000.00

$6,313.55

55.50/
180/

2332.40
-25%
1749.30

400

500
500

30

1030


x 

x

/ DD

x 

/ BR

(RH) / BT

--- 1

55.50 /

(Lock) / BT

/

/

180 /

/ Nec

x

x

x

500

(Mudguard) / BT

/

500

30

x

Steve (LKK)
04/12/24, 1.00 pm
Without Prejudice
L/S
Resurvey After Spray
3 days

2332.40
-25%
1749.30

nn

nn

nn

nn

nn

nn

1030

/

400

3179.30

L/S - 2543.44
      -  2550




