## **U E MOTOR**

## Blk 3006 Ubi Road 1 #01-334 Singapore 408700

Vehicle No: GBJ3774D Accident Date: 21/11/2024

Model No. Toyota Dyna Owner: Rendeco Interior & Contracts

Chassis no. Date of Estimate: 5/12/2024

## Estimate for Accident Vehicle No. GBJ3774D

	List Items:	Qty	Unit Price		Total Amount	
1	Tailgate X nn	1	\$1,989.90		\$1,989.90	
2	Tailgate lower hinge @\$55.50 (RH) / BT	-2-	1 \$111.00		\$111.00	55.50 /
3	Tailgate latch rh (Lock) / BT	1	\$312.00		\$312.00	180 /
4	Rear end panel X nn	1	\$455.00		\$455.00	
5	Rear side gate rh / DD	1	\$1,857.90		\$1,857.90	/
6	Rear corner panel rh (Mudguard) / BT	1	\$201.00		\$201.00	/
7	Rear corner panel stopper rh / BR	1	\$38.00		\$38.00	/
8	Rear number plate bracket X nn	1	\$106.60		\$106.60	•
			Sub-Total Amount =		\$5,071.40	2332.40
		]	Less parts-discount =	25% _	\$1,267.85	-25% 1749.30
			Sub-Total =		\$3,803.55	1749.50
	Special Nett Items					
1	Side gate advertisment sticker rh / Nec	1	\$400.00		\$400.00	/
2	Tailgate sticker 70km/h, 13pax X nn	2	\$40.00		\$40.00	
3	Rear number plate X nn	1	\$50.00		\$50.00	
4	Tailgate DYNA sticker X nn	1	\$20.00	_	\$20.00	
			Sub-Total =	_	\$510.00	400
		Tot	tal cost for parts =	_	\$4,313.55	
	<u>Labour charges</u>				<b>***</b>	<b>500</b>
1	Panel beating for replace and repair affected part	:S			\$950.00	500
2	Spray painting				\$850.00	500
3	Apply putty and anti-corrosion to affected parts.		3179.30		\$50.00	
4	Remove and refix upholstery to facilitate the repr	air wo	orks L/S - 2543.44	_		X
	Steve (LKK)		- 2550	_	\$2,000.00	1030
	04/12/24, 1.00 pm				*	1030
	Without Prejudice		Total parts	=	\$4,313.55	
	L/S		Total labour	= _	\$2,000.00	
	Resurvey After Spray		Total Amount	= _	\$6,313.55	
	3 days					